®
Wire Connectors
Wire Connector Brochure
Innovation with a Purpose.
VISION. PERFORMANCE. SERVICE.
SINCE 1916
Twister® PRO  2
Twister® 3

centre in Warrington.
UK Distribution Centre, Warrington
Electrical Connector Ordering Guide
Model Qty. Cat. No.
340® Lt. Blue
Box of 100 30-340
Jar of 500 30-640J
341® Tan
Box of 100 30-341
Jar of 400 30-441J
342® Grey Box of 50 30-342
344® Red/Yellow
Box of 50 30-144
Jar of 250 30-244J
Jar of 500 30-644J
Twister® Wire Connectors
Model Qty. Cat. No.
61 Blue/Orange
Card of 25 30-1161
Jar of 150 30-1261J
62 Blue/Red
Card of 20 30-1162
Jar of 100 30-1262J
63 Blue/Dk. Blue
Card of 15 30-1163
Jar of 50 30-1263J
WeatherProof™ Wire Connectors
Model Port Qty. Cat. No.
32 Red 2-port Box of 100 30-1032
33 Orange 3-port Box of 100 30-1033
34 Yellow 4-port Box of 100 30-1034
87 Grey 5-port Box of 50 30-087
88 Blue 6-port Box of 50 30-088
90 Black 8-port Box of 50 30-090
In-Sure™ Push-In Wire Connectors
Description Qty. Cat. No.
42 Orange Box of 100 30-1042
42 Orange Jar of 300 30-1042J
SpliceLine™ Wire Connectors
Model Description Qty. Cat. No.
32A Push-In Connector
Installer Kit
30 x Model 32
30 x Model 33
30 x Model 34
30 x Model 42
30-5011EU
Twister® & WeatherProof™
Connector Premium Kit
40 x Model 340®
40 x Model 341®
25 x Model 342®
25 x Model 344®
20 x Model 61
12 x Model 62
12 x Model 63
30-5000EU
Twister®  Connector
Starter Kit
30 x Model 340®
30 x Model 341®
15 x Model 344®
15 x  Model 62
30-5001EU
In-Sure™ Push-In Connector
Premium Kit
50 x Model 32
50 x Model 33
50 x Model 34
40 x Model 87
20 x Model 88
15 x Model 90
30 x Model 341®  (FOC)

Connector Kits
NEW
Data/Telco Connector Ordering Guide
All products are available
from your local electrical
wholesaler.
Alternatively please
contact IDEAL on
01925 44 44 46
or via email:
11
Model Description Qty. Cat. No.
CAT 6/ISO Class E
RJ-45 Modular Plugs
25 85-366
Strain Relief Boots for
Modular Plugs
25 85-380
CAT 6 /ISO Class E RJ-45 Modular Plugs
Model Type Model Cable Type Qty. Cat. No.
F RTQ™
RG-59 /
Reg/Tri/Quad
Card of 10 92-611
Jar of 50 92-610
F RTQ™ PF100/CT100/RG-6/
Reg/Tri/Quad
Card of 10 92-651
Jar of 50 92-650
F TLC™ RG-6
Card of 10 85-068
Card of 50 85-168
F NJX™
RG-6 Card of 10 89-040
F NJX™ RG-6 Quad Card of 10 89-041
F InSITE™ RTQ™ 90° RG-6 Card of 5 92-691
BNC InSITE™ 90° RG-59 Card of 5 92-693
BNC InSITE™ RTQ™ RG-6 Card of 15 89-048
BNC InSITE™ RG-59 Card of 15 89-047
*RCA Connectors include an assortment of colour ID bands.
Compression Coax Connectors
Model Description Qty. Cat. No.
8-Position 8-Contact, RJ-45 25 85-346
6-Position 6-Contact, RJ-11 25 85-345
6-Position 4-Contact, RJ-11 25 85-344
Modular Plugs
Model Description Qty. Cat. No.
UR-I, 3-Wire Butt Splice IDC 25 85-925
UR-I, 3-Wire Butt Splice IDC 100 86-925
UR-I, 3-Wire Butt Splice IDC 1,000 87-925
UY-I, 2-Wire Butt Splice IDC 25 85-950
UB-I, 2-Wire Tap Splice IDC 25 85-900
IDC Connector Combo Pack
10 UR, 10 UY and 5 UB
25 85-960
Insulation Displacement Connectors (IDC)
12
IDEAL NETWORKS provides test solutions for LAN cable
installers, network technicians,  IT managers, telecoms
operators and service providers.
The range includes copper cable testers, Cat 5 to Cat7A
cable certifiers, OTDRs, 1 GbE testers, xDSL testers,
network troubleshooting tools and more.
For more information on our Networks range
please visit www.idealnetworks.net
Also from IDEAL INDUSTRIES.....
IDEAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Unit 3, Europa Court, Europa Boulevard,
Westbrook, Warrington, Cheshire, WA5 7TN,